Election Committee Subsector Ordinary
Elections results (Representatives of
members of Area Committees, District
Fight Crime Committees, and District
Fire Safety Committees of Hong Kong
and Kowloon)

The election results for the Representatives of members of Area
Committees, District Fight Crime Committees, and District Fire Safety
Committees of Hong Kong and Kowloon Subsector of the Election Committee are
as follows:

Candidate No. of votes
obtained

Tam Siu Cheuk 752%
Chan Lai Fong 754%*
Pun Kwok Wah 779%*

Lam Pok 136
Hung Kam In 762%*
Li Tak Hong 753*
Lee Ching Har 757*
Lu Hiu Tung 749%*
Lee Pik Yee 771%*
Chung Kong Mo 790%*
Hung Chiu Kwan 731%*
Cheung Pui Kong 747*
Ngan Man Yu 750%*
Ng Po Keung 745%
Chan Chan Piu 724%

Lam Tsz Hung 731%*
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Wong Choi Lap
Kan Ming Tung

Ip Ngo Tung Chris
Tsang Fung Chu
Yeung Ka Shing
Wong Tsz Shing
Kan Chi Ho
Cheung Chi Chung
Li Hon Hung

Lau Pui Shan
Chan Yuk Kit

Lai Wing Ho Joe
Lau Wai Kwong
Leung Man Kwong
Li Siu Yung

Chan Kwok Wai
Cheng Keung Fung
Yuen Kwok Keung
Chung Chak Fai
Leung Sze Wan
Chan Tung

Tsang Yiu Tong
Yew Yat Wa Deannie
Lui Hung Pan

Lam Yau Pik
Wong Chung Leung
Chu Yuk Lung

Chan Nam Po

737*

754*

782*

753*

750%

741%*

764*

728*

747*

754%

740%*

757%

731%*

746%*

740%*

727%

741%*

763*

748%*

746%*

742%*

740%*

745%*

751%*

736*

763%*

734%

726%*



Cheung Ki Tang
Lin Wei Qiao
Cheung Yiu Pan
Lau Hing Yeung
Ching Lei Yuen
Lui Tung Hai
Chu Lap Wai

Li Lee
743*

Hung Chiu Wah

Lo Wing Sze

Chow Chiu Sheung (Peter)
Qiu Songging

Lam Fung

Chiu Fung Yi (Kitty)
Lam Wing Cheung

Ho Hin Ming

Chan Judy Kapui
Wong Tat Tung

Leung Kui Hoi

Cheng Shing Fung
Chen Meiyan

Li Ka Ying

Lau Pui Yuk

Lam Yuk Chun

Tang Siu Mui

Chung Tsi Kuen

Lui Kai Lin Wendy

750*

726*

730*

736%*

735%

756*

743%*

752%*

746%*

740%*

743%*

743%

765%*

725%

757%*

794*

746%*

732%

750%*

726%*

175

749%*

759*

733%*

738%

742%*



Chan Yan Yiu 725%

Kwok Yiu Wai 727%
Chan Wah Yu Nelson 741%
Leung Tang Fung 723%*
Leung Kwok Hung David 744%*

Lee Chun Keung 736*
Lai Wing Chun (Sunny) 709*

* elected

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary
Elections results (Education)

The election results for the Education Subsector of the Election
Committee are as follows:

Candidate No. of votes
obtained

g;;_Chung Fai Rex 1,040%*
Leung Wing Hung George 1,059%*

Ho Hon Kuen 1,076%*
Yau Siu Hung 1,068*
Fong Chung Lun 1,036*
Liu Fung Heung 1,040%*
Chiu Tsang Hok Wan 423

Poon Suk Han Halina 1,123%

So Ping Fai 1,093%*
Cheung Yung Pong Langton 1,123%*

Lam Chui Ling Nancy 1,097*

Koong May Kay 1,096%*
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Chiu Cheung Ki
Wong Kam Leung

* elected

1,034%

1,003*

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary

Elections results (Financial Services)

The election results for the Financial Services Subsector of the

Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate
obtained

Ng Oliver Tse Kuen
Wong Chung Mun

Chan Mofiz

Tang Sing Hing Kenny
Lee Yiu Sun

Chim Kim Lun Ricky

Li Tong
145%*

Xiong Liting

Yeung Daisy

Sun Jianfeng

Choy Sze Chung Jojo
Lee Sai Yin Jeanne
Chan Henry

Lin Xianghong

Lee Wai Wang Robert

Dai Zhiqgiang

No. of votes

137*

136*

34

131*

124%*

161*

137%

148*

140*

134*

135%

145%*

148*

148*

134*
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Cheung Haywood

* elected

145%*

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary

Elections results (Social Welfare)

The election results for the Social Welfare Subsector of the Election

Committee are as follows:

Candidate
obtained

Ma Lai Chong

Ching Chi Kong

Kwan Yui Huen

Chan Lai Wan Cecilia
Chan Man Yee Grace
Tik Chi Yuen

Ng Siu Man

Leung Pui Yu Pamela
Chau Yin Ming Francis
Yuk Tak Fun

Wong Yat Fung

Yip Chun To Adrian
Chu Lai Ling

Yu Sau Chu

Man Hung Yee Joseph

Yeung Law Koon Chui (Agnes)

Chen Qing

Lee Hon Cheung

No. of votes

48

30

31

51

41

55*#

32

42

37

63*

55*#

66*

70*

08*

57*

1%

84*

85%
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Cheng Kwok Fai Sammond
Ha Chung Kin

Lau Yuen Yee Janus
Wong Man Sing Barry

Ip Ka Wai Charlie

* elected
# pursuant to a result determined by drawing Llots

49

59*

55

79%*

45

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary

Elections results (Medical and Health

Services)

The election results for the Medical and Health Services Subsector of

the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate
obtained

Leung Sai Man Sigmund
Tsui Pui Wang Ephraem
Cheung Pui Wah

Lam Tzit Yuen David
Cheung Hon Ming

Leung Lai Yin John

Ho Sung Hon (Michael)
Ng Fung Leung Bacon
Pong Scarlett 0i Lan
Wong Pak Leung Apollo
Ku Wai Yin Ellen

Chan Chi Chung

No.

6

3%

12

57*

69*

63*

64*

11

61*

65*

65*

12

13

of votes
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So Kit Ying Loletta 64*

Li Ching Man Lucia 9

Lo Chung Mau 67*
Chan Lai Hung 14
Chu Kin Wah 6
Kwok Po Yin Samuel 59%*

Tsui Sik Hon 63*
Chui Chun Ming William 16

Cheung Yuk Hung Kathy 57*

Yu Cissy 14
Lee Ha Yun 56*
Tsang Hin Kei Century 19

* elected



