Election Committee Subsector Ordinary
Elections results (Representatives of
members of Area Committees, District
Fight Crime Committees, and District
Fire Safety Committees of Hong Kong
and Kowloon)

The election results for the Representatives of members of Area Committees, District Fight Crime Committees, and District Fire Safety Committees of Hong Kong and Kowloon Subsector of the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate obtained	No. of votes
Tam Siu Cheuk	752*
Chan Lai Fong	754*
Pun Kwok Wah	779*
Lam Pok	136
Hung Kam In	762*
Li Tak Hong	753*
Lee Ching Har	757*
Lu Hiu Tung	749*
Lee Pik Yee	771*
Chung Kong Mo	790*
Hung Chiu Kwan	731*
Cheung Pui Kong	747*
Ngan Man Yu	750*
Ng Po Keung	745*
Chan Chan Piu	724*
Lam Tsz Hung	731*

Wong Choi Lap	737*
Kan Ming Tung	754*
Ip Ngo Tung Chris	782*
Tsang Fung Chu	753*
Yeung Ka Shing	750*
Wong Tsz Shing	741*
Kan Chi Ho	764*
Cheung Chi Chung	728*
Li Hon Hung	747*
Lau Pui Shan	754*
Chan Yuk Kit	740*
Lai Wing Ho Joe	757*
Lau Wai Kwong	731*
Leung Man Kwong	746*
Li Siu Yung	740*
Li Siu Yung Chan Kwok Wai	740* 727*
Chan Kwok Wai	727*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung	727* 741*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung	727* 741* 763*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai	727* 741* 763* 748*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan	727* 741* 763* 748* 746*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan Chan Tung	727* 741* 763* 748* 746* 742*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan Chan Tung Tsang Yiu Tong	727* 741* 763* 748* 746* 742* 740*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan Chan Tung Tsang Yiu Tong Yew Yat Wa Deannie	727* 741* 763* 748* 746* 742* 740*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan Chan Tung Tsang Yiu Tong Yew Yat Wa Deannie Lui Hung Pan	727* 741* 763* 748* 746* 742* 740* 745*
Chan Kwok Wai Cheng Keung Fung Yuen Kwok Keung Chung Chak Fai Leung Sze Wan Chan Tung Tsang Yiu Tong Yew Yat Wa Deannie Lui Hung Pan Lam Yau Pik	727* 741* 763* 748* 746* 742* 740* 745* 751* 736*

Cheung Ki Tang	750*
Lin Wei Qiao	726*
Cheung Yiu Pan	730*
Lau Hing Yeung	736*
Ching Lei Yuen	735*
Lui Tung Hai	756*
Chu Lap Wai	743*
Li Lee 743*	
Hung Chiu Wah	752*
Lo Wing Sze	746*
Chow Chiu Sheung (Peter)	740*
Qiu Songqing	743*
Lam Fung	743*
Chiu Fung Yi (Kitty)	765*
Lam Wing Cheung	725*
Ho Hin Ming	757*
Chan Judy Kapui	794*
Wong Tat Tung	746*
Leung Kui Hoi	732*
Cheng Shing Fung	750*
Chen Meiyan	726*
Li Ka Ying	175
Lau Pui Yuk	749*
Lam Yuk Chun	759*
Tang Siu Mui	733*
Chung Tsi Kuen	738*
Lui Kai Lin Wendy	742*

Chan Yan Yiu 725*

Kwok Yiu Wai 727*

Chan Wah Yu Nelson 741*

Leung Tang Fung 723*

Leung Kwok Hung David 744*

Lee Chun Keung 736*

Lai Wing Chun (Sunny) 709*

* elected

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary Elections results (Education)

The election results for the Education Subsector of the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate No. of votes

 ${\tt obtained}$

Mok Chung Fai Rex 1,040*

Leung Wing Hung George 1,059*

Ho Hon Kuen 1,076*

Yau Siu Hung 1,068*

Fong Chung Lun 1,036*

Liu Fung Heung 1,040*

Chiu Tsang Hok Wan 423

Poon Suk Han Halina 1,123*

So Ping Fai 1,093*

Cheung Yung Pong Langton 1,123*

Lam Chui Ling Nancy 1,097*

Koong May Kay 1,096*

Chiu Cheung Ki 1,034*

Wong Kam Leung 1,003*

* elected

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary Elections results (Financial Services)

The election results for the Financial Services Subsector of the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate obtained	No. of votes
Ng Oliver Tse Kuen	137*
Wong Chung Mun	136*
Chan Mofiz	34
Tang Sing Hing Kenny	131*
Lee Yiu Sun	124*
Chim Kim Lun Ricky	161*
Li Tong 145*	
Xiong Liting	137*
Yeung Daisy	148*
Sun Jianfeng	140*
Choy Sze Chung Jojo	134*
Lee Sai Yin Jeanne	135*
Chan Henry	145*
Lin Xianghong	148*
Lee Wai Wang Robert	148*
Dai Zhiqiang	134*

Cheung Haywood 145*

* elected

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary Elections results (Social Welfare)

The election results for the Social Welfare Subsector of the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate obtained	No. of votes
Ma Lai Chong	48
Ching Chi Kong	30
Kwan Yui Huen	31
Chan Lai Wan Cecilia	51
Chan Man Yee Grace	41
Tik Chi Yuen	55*#
Ng Siu Man	32
Leung Pui Yu Pamela	42
Chau Yin Ming Francis	37
Yuk Tak Fun	63*
Wong Yat Fung	55*#
Yip Chun To Adrian	66*
Chu Lai Ling	70*
Yu Sau Chu	98*
Man Hung Yee Joseph	57*
Yeung Law Koon Chui (Agnes)	91*
Chen Qing	84*
Lee Hon Cheung	85*

Cheng Kwok Fai Sammond	49	
Ha Chung Kin		59*
Lau Yuen Yee Janus		55
Wong Man Sing Barry	7	79*
Ip Ka Wai Charlie		45
* elected # pursuant to a result determined by drawing lots		

Election Committee Subsector Ordinary Elections results (Medical and Health Services)

The election results for the Medical and Health Services Subsector of the Election Committee are as follows:

Candidate obtained	No. of votes
Leung Sai Man Sigmund	63*
Tsui Pui Wang Ephraem	12
Cheung Pui Wah	57*
Lam Tzit Yuen David	69*
Cheung Hon Ming	63*
Leung Lai Yin John	64*
Ho Sung Hon (Michael)	11
Ng Fung Leung Bacon	61*
Pong Scarlett Oi Lan	65*
Wong Pak Leung Apollo	65*
Ku Wai Yin Ellen	12
Chan Chi Chung	13

So Kit Ying Loletta	64*
Li Ching Man Lucia	9
Lo Chung Mau	67*
Chan Lai Hung	14
Chu Kin Wah	6
Kwok Po Yin Samuel	59*
Tsui Sik Hon	63*
Chui Chun Ming William	16
Cheung Yuk Hung Kathy	57*
Yu Cissy	14
Lee Ha Yun	56*
Tsang Hin Kei Century	19
* elected	